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1 CASTAGNA FABRIZIO 61 OSA AMATORI 00.58.15
2 RUSCONI MATTIA 25 OSA JUNIORES M/F 00.59.14
3 BRACCHI MARTINA 8 SEV RAGAZZI M/F 00.59.58
4 TAGLIAFERRO MAURIZIO 43 SEV VETERANI 01.01.15
5 PILONI PAOLO 59 OSA AMATORI 01.01.25
6 CRIMELLA EDOARDO 37 SEV OVER 60 01.04.82
7 RUSCONI MARCO 32 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.05.53
8 BUTTI MAURIZIO 58 OSA MASTER 01.05.94
9 DELL'ORO ERIK 64 OSA SENIOR M 01.06.47

10 DELL'ORO LUCA 48 OSA MASTER 01.07.14
11 RUSCONI LUCA 31 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.07.74
12 ANGHILERI GIUSEPPE 51 OSA MASTER 01.08.58
13 RUSCONI DARIO 56 OSA MASTER 01.08.67
14 SOZZI ELISA 7 SEV RAGAZZI M/F 01.09.08
15 RUSCONI GAIA 30 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.09.18
16 POLTI MATTEO 53 SEV MASTER 01.09.18
17 DELL'ORO GIANNI 34 OSA OVER 60 01.09.41
18 MANIACI VINCENZO 44 OSA VETERANI 01.09.44
19 CORTI NICOLA 62 OSA AMATORI 01.09.85
20 MILESI GIORGIO 46 OSA VETERANI 01.11.08
21 RUSCONI GIANLUIGI 52 OSA MASTER 01.11.11
22 DELL'ORO MATTIA 27 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.11.29
23 TEGIACCHI ALBERTO 69 OSA MASTER 01.12.58
24 DELL'ORO NICOLO' 13 OSA RAGAZZI M/F 01.12.78
25 RIVA GIANLUCA 54 OSA MASTER 01.12.96
26 CRIMELLA MORENA 60 OSA DAME 01.15.04
27 RUSCONI GIANLUIGI 50 OSA MASTER 01.15.61
28 TESSARI KATIA 16 SEV DAME 01.16.41
29 BRAMBILLA GABRIELE 4 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.16.57
30 DELL'ORO RICCARDO 23 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.19.41
31 TEGIACCHI CARLO 49 OSA MASTER 01.19.61
32 MILESI LORENZO 1 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.21.59
33 COLOMBO MATTIA 33 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.21.65
34 TEGIACCHI SIMONE 28 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.21.85
35 CASTAGNA ERICA 20 OSA DAME 01.22.12
36 CASTAGNA EZIO 39 OSA OVER 60 01.22.34
37 DELL'ORO FILIPPO 12 OSA RAGAZZI M/F 01.23.83
38 PILONI GIUSEPPE 67 OSA OVER 60 01.23.85
39 VALSECCHI MARTA 18 OSA DAME 01.23.86
40 DONADONI ANDREA 65 OSA SENIOR M 01.24.22
41 RUSCONI ANNAMARIA 19 OSA DAME 01.24.55
42 SPOTO CAMILLA 5 SEV CUCCIOLI M/F 01.24.61
43 BUTTI ALICE 9 OSA RAGAZZI M/F 01.24.89
44 ANGHILERI MARIACARLA 21 OSA DAME 01.27.37
45 BRAMBILLA RAOUL 55 OSA MASTER 01.27.77



Intersociale sci alpino 2017 Chiesa Valmalenco classifica generale

2/4

P
O

S
IZ

IO
N

E

COGNOME NOME

P
E

T
T
O

R
A

LE

SOCIETA CATEGORIA TEMPO

46 VASSENA SILVIO 35 OSA OVER 60 01.28.59
47 MAGGI MARIO 40 OSA OVER 60 01.29.07
48 VASSENA MAURO 57 OSA MASTER 01.29.23
49 RIVA SONIA 29 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.29.85
50 LONGHI ENRICO 36 OSA OVER 60 01.29.85
51 PILONI ROBERTA 17 OSA DAME 01.30.17
52 CARTELLI ANNA 24 SEV JUNIORES M/F 01.30.98
53 ISELLA VALERIA 68 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.35.87
54 DELL'ORO MICAELA 66 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.38.54
55 RIVA MATTEO 26 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.38.74
56 MILESI LEONARDO 2 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.41.03
57 TENTORI CRISTIAN 63 SEV SENIOR M 01.45.00
58 VALSECCHI ALESSANDRA 70 OSA DAME 01.56.28
59 STUCCHI RICCARDO 6 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.56.43
60 VALSECCHI LAURA 22 OSA DAME 02.38.94
61 RUSCONI SONIA 3 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 03.12.79
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1 BRAMBILLA GABRIELE 4 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.16.57
2 MILESI LORENZO 1 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.21.59
3 SPOTO CAMILLA 5 SEV CUCCIOLI M/F 01.24.61
4 MILESI LEONARDO 2 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.41.03
5 STUCCHI RICCARDO 6 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 01.56.43
6 RUSCONI SONIA 3 OSA CUCCIOLI M/F 03.12.79

1 BRACCHI MARTINA 8 SEV RAGAZZI M/F 00.59.58
2 SOZZI ELISA 7 SEV RAGAZZI M/F 01.09.08
3 DELL'ORO NICOLO' 13 OSA RAGAZZI M/F 01.12.78
4 DELL'ORO FILIPPO 12 OSA RAGAZZI M/F 01.23.83
5 BUTTI ALICE 9 OSA RAGAZZI M/F 01.24.89

1 CRIMELLA MORENA 60 OSA DAME 01.15.04
2 TESSARI KATIA 16 SEV DAME 01.16.41
3 CASTAGNA ERICA 20 OSA DAME 01.22.12
4 VALSECCHI MARTA 18 OSA DAME 01.23.86
5 RUSCONI ANNAMARIA 19 OSA DAME 01.24.55
6 ANGHILERI MARIACARLA 21 OSA DAME 01.27.37
7 PILONI ROBERTA 17 OSA DAME 01.30.17
8 VALSECCHI ALESSANDRA 70 OSA DAME 01.56.28
9 VALSECCHI LAURA 22 OSA DAME 02.38.94

1 RUSCONI MATTIA 25 OSA JUNIORES M/F 00.59.14
2 RUSCONI MARCO 32 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.05.53
3 RUSCONI LUCA 31 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.07.74
4 RUSCONI GAIA 30 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.09.18
5 DELL'ORO MATTIA 27 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.11.29
6 DELL'ORO RICCARDO 23 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.19.41
7 COLOMBO MATTIA 33 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.21.65
8 TEGIACCHI SIMONE 28 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.21.85
9 RIVA SONIA 29 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.29.85

10 CARTELLI ANNA 24 SEV JUNIORES M/F 01.30.98
11 ISELLA VALERIA 68 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.35.87
12 DELL'ORO MICAELA 66 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.38.54
13 RIVA MATTEO 26 OSA JUNIORES M/F 01.38.74

1 CRIMELLA EDOARDO 37 SEV OVER 60 01.04.82
2 DELL'ORO GIANNI 34 OSA OVER 60 01.09.41
3 CASTAGNA EZIO 39 OSA OVER 60 01.22.34
4 PILONI GIUSEPPE 67 OSA OVER 60 01.23.85
5 VASSENA SILVIO 35 OSA OVER 60 01.28.59
6 MAGGI MARIO 40 OSA OVER 60 01.29.07
7 LONGHI ENRICO 36 OSA OVER 60 01.29.85
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1 TAGLIAFERRO MAURIZIO 43 SEV VETERANI 01.01.15
2 MANIACI VINCENZO 44 OSA VETERANI 01.09.44
3 MILESI GIORGIO 46 OSA VETERANI 01.11.08

1 BUTTI MAURIZIO 58 OSA MASTER 01.05.94
2 DELL'ORO LUCA 48 OSA MASTER 01.07.14
3 ANGHILERI GIUSEPPE 51 OSA MASTER 01.08.58
4 RUSCONI DARIO 56 OSA MASTER 01.08.67
5 POLTI MATTEO 53 SEV MASTER 01.09.18
6 RUSCONI GIANLUIGI 52 OSA MASTER 01.11.11
7 TEGIACCHI ALBERTO 69 OSA MASTER 01.12.58
8 RIVA GIANLUCA 54 OSA MASTER 01.12.96
9 RUSCONI GIANLUIGI 50 OSA MASTER 01.15.61

10 TEGIACCHI CARLO 49 OSA MASTER 01.19.61
11 BRAMBILLA RAOUL 55 OSA MASTER 01.27.77
12 VASSENA MAURO 57 OSA MASTER 01.29.23

1 CASTAGNA FABRIZIO 61 OSA AMATORI 00.58.15
2 PILONI PAOLO 59 OSA AMATORI 01.01.25
3 CORTI NICOLA 62 OSA AMATORI 01.09.85

1 DELL'ORO ERIK 64 OSA SENIOR M 01.06.47
2 DONADONI ANDREA 65 OSA SENIOR M 01.24.22
3 TENTORI CRISTIAN 63 SEV SENIOR M 01.45.00


